		03-23-1999
	FORM FTQ-1684 RECORDAT	TMENT OF COMMERCE
	Ten setting as a V	IN THE STATE OF STATE
£ 1		100991290
56%	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trac 1. Name of conveying party(les):	2 G1 COPY WHITEOI.
0,1		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
<i>></i>	Echelon GOTF/FINANCE	Name: Techedge Corp.
\sim		Internal Address:
(-)		470 Cloverleaf Drive Ibil R
_	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 470 Cloverleaf Orive, Unit B City: Baldum Park State: CA ZIP: 91706
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: State: CA ZIP: 91706
0	Corporation-State Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes SiNo	Association
7	2 No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	General Partnership
	3. Nature of conveyance:	▼ Corporation-State Nevada :
	□ X Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	Other
	☐ Other	designation is attached: 🔲 Yes 🔲 No
	Execution Date: 12-16-98	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
		Account (Manual of Supplemental of 146 Cl Mo
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
		1,913,497 1,948,590
		1,919,951 1,966,285
		1,922,991 1,995,946
		ached? Li Yes ØNo
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: Raymond Sun	
	Internal Address:	240.00
Refund Ref: 03/23/1999 DNGUYEN (000079317	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):s 240 · 00
		X Enclosed
CHECK Refund Total	1: -475.00	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 12420 Woodhall Way	go a openi consi
	Sueet Address.	8. Deposit account number:
	city: Tustin state: CA ZIP: 92782	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		THIS SPACE
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
	of the original document.	The second and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
	Raymond Sua	3-1-99
	Narios of Person Signing	Signature Date
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	Do not detact	this portion
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover shee	et information to:
3/23/1999 INGUYEN 000	00010 1913497 Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks
1 FC:481	Box Assignments	
e FC:482	125.00 OP Westington, D.C.	ı
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover she	cet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per
	document to be recorded, including time for review and completing and reviewing the sample cover she	ving the document and gathering the data needed,
	to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of	f information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington
	D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and B	udget, Paperwork Reduction Project (635, 6911),
	Washington, D.C. 20503.	REEL: 1871 FRAME: 0937

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Echelon Golf, a California corporation (hereinafter "Echelon"), having an address of 1028 Lawson Street, City of Industry, California 91748, has adopted, used and is using the following marks that are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, with the following registration numbers and dates:

Trademark No.	Registration Date
1,913,497	August 22, 1995
1,919,951	September 19, 1995
1,922,991	September 26, 1995
1,948,590	January 16, 1996
1,966,285	April 9, 1996
1,995,946	August 20, 1996

WHEREAS Echelon and <u>Techedge Corp.</u>, a Nevada corporation (hereinafter "Techedge"), having an address of 470 Cloverleaf Drive, Unit B, Baldwin Park, California 91706, have entered into an "Agreement of Purchase and Sale of Assets" dated November 17, 1998 ("Asset Purchase Agreement"). Pursuant to the Asset Purchase Agreement, Echelon has sold to Techedge, and Techedge has purchased from Echelon, certain assets, including the above-referenced trademarks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Echelon does hereby assign unto Techedge all right, title and interest in and to the above-referenced trademarks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the trademarks, and the above identified registration thereof.

Dated: $\frac{72-16-78}{1998}$, 1998	Echelon Golf
	By: Phil Chang, President
State of California)	
State of California) County of Los Angeles)	
Chang, the person who proved to me name is subscribed to the within instru	day of, 1998, before me appeared Phil on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose ument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in is signature on the instrument the entity upon behalf of which ment.
mananananananananananananananananananan	¥ 11// 2/11

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 03/04/1999 REEL: 1871 FRAME: 0938